20
Catalog 1308961
Issued 6-01
Tyco Electronics Dimensions  (for reference purposes only) are in Specifications and availability Technical Support: 1-800-522-6752
Harrisburg, PA  U.S.A. inches over (millimeters) unless otherwise specified. subject to change. http://relays.tycoelectronics.com
Features
• Slim outline, L20.4 x W7 x H15 (mm).
• 1 Form A  (SPST-NO) contact arrangement.

PC Board Layout (Bottom View)
Life Expectancy
Ordering Information
Typical Part Number  B PCJ -1 05 D 3 M  H
1.  Basic Series:
PCJ = Miniature 1 Form A relay
2.  Termination:
1 = 1 pole
3. Coil Voltage:
03 = 3VDC 06 = 6VDC 12 = 12VDC
05 = 5VDC 09 = 9VDC 24 = 24VDC
4. Coil Input:
D = Standard 200mW
5. Contact Material:
3 = AgNi
6. Contact Arrangement:
M = 1 Form A (NO)
7. Enclosure:
Blank = Vented (Flux-tight) cover H = Sealed plastic case
.803
(20.4)
.007
(.18)
.045
(1.15)
.275
(7.0)
.453
(11.5)
.009
(.24)
.185
(4.70)
.59
(15.0)
.02
(.5)
.012
(.3)
.041
(1.05)
.02
(.5)
.126
(3.2)
.275
(7.0)
.453
(11.5)
.185
(4.70)
.275
(7.0)
PCJ Series Relays
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com